"‘E I-.-
| i! -

Tarjeta de crédito —

Meses Cierre Vencimientos

Enero
Felbrero
Marzo
Aboril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
AQOStO
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviemibre
Diciemlbore

23/01/2026
20/02/2026
20/08/2026
24/04/2026
22/056/2026
26/06/2026
24/07/2026
21/08/2026
18/09/2026
23/10/2026
20/11/2026
18/12/2026

05/02/2026
05/03/2026
06/04/2026
05/05/2026
05/06/2026
06/07/2026
05/08/2026
04/09/2026
02/10/2026
06/11/2026

04/12/2026
05/01/2027

SolArsonc




