



# Calendario de cierres y vencimientos 2026.

## Tarjeta de crédito

Meses	Cierre	Vencimientos
Enero	23/01/2026	05/02/2026
Febrero	20/02/2026	05/03/2026
Marzo	20/03/2026	06/04/2026
Abril	24/04/2026	05/05/2026
Mayo	22/05/2026	05/06/2026
Junio	26/06/2026	06/07/2026
Julio	24/07/2026	05/08/2026
Agosto	21/08/2026	04/09/2026
Septiembre	18/09/2026	02/10/2026
Octubre	23/10/2026	06/11/2026
Noviembre	20/11/2026	04/12/2026
Diciembre	18/12/2026	05/01/2027